Completion 

Name & address 

of the 

Concerned 

Office 

01.  

Construction of VCB, PT & CT 

Foundations, Cable Trench and 

Switchyard Development & 

Painting of Control Room 

Building at Joypur 33/11 KV 

Sub-station under Bishnupur(D) 

Division 

5,68,057.31 /- 

(Rupees  Five 

lacs Sixty Eight 

thousand fifty 

seven and 

Thirty One 

paisa only) 

11361.00 /- 

60 

(Sixty  

Days) 

Regional Office 

Bankura, 

Administrative 

Building, lalbazar, 

Bankura-722101 

In the event of e-filling intending bidder may download the tender document from the website